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DOWNLOAD AND INSTALL THE JBL PARTYBOX APP TO GET MORE
FROM THE PRODUCT.

GETITON 2 Download on the
» Google Play J ' App Store




MICROPHONE




g

ARl‘Vloxg




CHARGING —




SPLASH




TEGH SPEC

Transducers:

Output power:
Power input:
Frequency response:

Signal-to-noise ratio:

Battery type:

Battery charge time:
Music play time:

USB format:

USB file format:
USB charge out:
Cable type:

Cable length:
Bluetooth® version:
Bluetooth® profile:

1x5.25 inch woofer, 2 x 1.75 inch tweeter
100 W RMS

100-240V ~ / 50-60 Hz

50 Hz- 20 kHz @-6 dB

>80dB

Li-ion polymer 27.0Wh
(equivalent to 3.6 V/ 7500 mAh)

3.5 hours

up to 10 hours (dependent on volume level
and audio content)

FAT16, FAT32

.mp3, .wma, .wav

5V /0.5 A (maximum)
AC Power Cable
2000mm /78.7"

5.1

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth® transmitter
frequency range: 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

Bluetooth® transmitter power: <9 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth® transmitter
modulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Product dimensions (Wx HxD): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm/
10.87"x12.87"x 11.54"

Net weight: 6.3kg/13.89 Ibs

Packaging dimensions 472 mm x 354 mm x 326 mm/
(WxHxD): 18.58"x 13.94"x 12.83"

Gross weight: 8.34kg/18.39 Ibs
Wireless microphone spec

Frequency response: 60 Hz- 15.8 kHz

Signal-to-noise ratio: >65dB
Transmitter transmitting power: <10mW

Distance between transmitter
and receiver: <20m
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE (* Le nombre de cordons secteur et les types des prises varient selon
les régions.)/ JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH / LECTURE / JEU DE LUMIERES (Appliquez des
préréglages de jeux de lumiére et bien plus avec lapplication JBL PARTYBOX) /

APPLICATION (Téléchargez et insallez applicaton JBL PARTYBOX pour en aie plus avec e
produit./ MICROPHONE / TRUE WIRELESS STEREQ / CHARGE / PROTEGE CONTRE
LES ECLABOUSSURES IPX4

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Transducteurs : 1 haut-parleur grave 133 mm,
2 haut-parleur aigus 44 mm
100W RMS

100- 240V ~ /50- 60 Hz
50Hz-20kHza-6 dB
>80dB

Puissance de sortie :

Alimentation électrique :
Réponse en fréquence :
Rapport signal sur bruit :

Type de batterie : Li-ion polymeére 27,0 Wh
(€quivalente a 3,6V /7500 mAh)

Temps de charge de la batterie : 3,5 heures.

Autonomie de lecture de musique : Jusqua 10 heures

(selon le niveau du volume et le contenu audio)

Format USB : FAT16, FAT32

Formats de fichiers USB : mp3, .wma, .wav
Prise de charge USB : 5V/0,5 A (maximum)
Type de cable: (able d'alimentation CA
Longueur du cable : 2000mm /787"
Version Bluetooth® : 3

Profils Bluetooth® : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth®:

H 2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth” :

<9dBm (PIRE)
Modulation de 'émetteur Bluetooth®:  GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Dimensions du produit (Lx Hx P) : 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /

10,87"x12,87"x11,54"

6,3kg /13,89 Ibs

472 mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18,58"x13,94"x 12,83"

Poids net :
Dimensions de I'emballage (LxHxP) :

Poids brut: 8,34kg /18,39 Ibs
Spéc. du microphone sans fil

Réponse en fréquence : 60 Hz- 15,8 kHz
Rapport signal sur bruit : >65dB
Puissance démission de I'émetteur : <lomw

Distance entre 'émetteur et le récepteur: <20m

6z
€O JEV KRABICI (* Mnodstvi napdjecich kabeld a typi zéstéek s s podle regioni) /
PAROVANI BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pouiijte piednaslaveni

DA
HVAD ER DER I ESKEN (* Antal og type af stromkabler og stik kan variere afhengig
afregionen.) / PARRING MED BLUETOOTH / AFSPIL / LYSSHOW (Aktivér

svételné show adalsch funkei aplikaci JBL PARTYBOK) / APLIKACE (Abyste
,stéhnéte s a nainstalujte aplikaci JBL PARTYBOX,) / MIKROFON / SKUTECNE
BEZDRATOVE STEREO / NABIJENi / IPX4 ODOLNE PROTI STRIKAJici VODE

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Méni 15,25 palcovy basovy reproduktor,
2%1,75 pa\mvy vjiskovy reproduktor

Vystupni vykon: 100W RM:

Prikon: 100- ZAOV 1/50-60 Hz

Frekvenni odezva:
Pomér signal-

50 Hz - 20 kHz pfi-6 dB.
>80dB

Typ baterie: Lithium-iontovy polymer 27,0 Wh
(ekvivalentni 3,6V / 7500 mAh)
Doba nabijeni baterie: 3,5 hodin
Doba prehrévani hudby: 210 hodin
(vzavislosti na trovni hlasitosti a audio obsahu)
Formét USB: FAT16, FAT32
Formét souboru USB: mp3, wma, wav
USB nabije 5V/0,5 A (maximum)
Typ kabelu: Napsjeci adaptér pro sridavy proud
Délka kabelu: 2000mm /78,7"
Bluetooth® verze: 51
Bluetooth® profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Frekvenini rozsah vysilace Bluetooth®: 2,4 GHz a7 2,4835 GHz
Pirenaseny vykon Bluetooth®: <9dBm (EIRP)
Modulace vysilace Bluetooth”: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Rozméry vjrobku (5 x V x H): 276 mmx 327 mmx 293 mm /

10,87 X 12,87" X 11,54"
63kg /13,89 lbry
472mmx354mmx326 mm /
18,58"x13,94" X 12,83"
834kg/ 1839 libry

Cistd hmotnost:
Rozmeéry baleni (5 x V x H):

Hruba hmotnost:

Parametry bezdrétového mikrofonu
Frekvenni odezva:

Pomér signal >65d8
Vysilaci vjkon vysilace: <10mW
Vzdélenost mezi vysilacem a piijimacem: <20m

60 Hz- 15,8 kHz

ys-shows mm. med appen JBL PARTYBOX) / APPEN (Hent og installer
JBL PARTYBOX-appen for at f& mere ud af produktet.) / MIKROFON / TRUE WIRELESS
STEREO / OPLADNING / STANKSIKKER (IPX4)

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Transducere: 15,25 tommer bas, 2 x 1,75 tommer diskant
Udgangseffekt: 100W RMS
Stromindgang: 100-240V ~ / 50-60 Hz
Frekvensomrade: 50Hz- 20 kHz @-6 dB
Signal-til-stojforhold: >80d8
Batteritype: Li-ion polymer 27,0 Wh
(svarende til 3,6 V / 7500 mAh)
Batteriopladningstid: 3,5 timer
Musik-spilletid: op til 10 timer
(afhzngigt af ydstyrkeniveau og lydindhold)
USB-format: FAT16, FAT32
USB-flformat: mp3, wma, way
USB-opladning: 5V/0,5A (maksimum)
Kabeltype: Vekselstromskabel
Kabellzngde: 2meter
Bluetooth-version: 51

Bluetooth®-profil:
Bluetooth*-senderens frekvensomrade:

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth®-senderens effekt: <9dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth-sendermodulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

M3l af produkt (B x Hx D): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm
Nettovaegt: 63kg

M3l af emballage (B x Hx D): 472 mm x 354 mm x 326 mm
Bruttovaegt: 834kg

Specifikationer for tradlos mikrofon

Frekvensomrade: 60Hz-15,8kHz
Signal-til-stojforhold: >65d8

Transmitterens transmissionseffekt: <10mwW

Afstand mellem sender og modtager:  <20m
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VERPACKUNGSINHALT (* Anzahl und Steckertyp des Netzkabels weichen je nach
Region ab.)/ BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG / WIEDERGABE / LICHTSHOW (Lichtshow-
voreinstellungen und mehr mit der JBL PARTYBOX app anwenden) / APP (Lade die JBL
PARTYBOX-App herunter und installiere sie, damit du noch mehr aus deinem Lautsprecher
herausholen kannst.) / MIKROFON / TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / AUFLADEN /
SPRITZWASSERGESCHUTZT, IPX4

TECHN. DATEN
Lautsprechertreiber:
Ausgangsleistung:

1x5,25-Zoll-Tieftdner, 2 x 1,75-Zoll-Hochtdner
100W RMS

Stromversorgung: 100-240V ~ / 50-60 Hz
Frequenzbereich: 50 Hz — 20 kHz bei -6 dB.
Rauschabstand: >80dB
Akku-Typ: Lithium-lonen-Polymer 27,0 Wh
(gleichwertig zu 3,6V / 7500 mAh)
Akkuladedauer: 3,5 Stunden
Musikwiedergabezeit: Bis 2u 10 Stunden
(abhangig von Lautstrke und Audioinhalt)
USB-Format: FAT16, FAT32
USB-Dateiformat: mp3, wma, wav
USB-Ladeausgang: 5V/0,5 A (maximal)
Kabeltyp: AC-Netzkabel
Kabelldnge: 2000 mm
Bluetooth®-Version: 51

Bluetooth®-Profil:

Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth®-
Ubertragung:
Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsmodulation:  GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Produktabmessungen (Bx HxT): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm
Nettogewicht: 63kg
Verpackungsabmessungen (BxHxT): 472 mm x354 mm x 326 mm
Bruttogewicht: 834kg

Spezifikation fiir kabelloses Mikrofon:
Frequenzbereich:

Rauschabstand: >65dB
Max. Ubertragungsleistung: <10mw
Abstand zwischen Sender und Empfanger: <20m

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4-2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

60 Hz 158 kHz

TEPIEXOMENO THE SYZKEYAZIAX (* 0 apipoc 1w kahaSiov tpogodosiag kato tirog
Biopatoc Siagépow avidoya e v epioy./ZEYZH BLUETOOTH / ANATIAPATQIH /
AEITOYPI. LIGHTSHOW (Egapycore 1c npoemoyéc Lightshow kat nepiaosrepe pubpieig
ey eqappioy JBL Partybor) / EOAPMOTH (Kareore kat eykaraorriore o appoyi
JBLPARTYBOX ya va Kepdioere nepioadrepa an o paicv./ MIKPO®QNO / ANHBINO
AEYPMATO STEREO/ OOPTIZH / MPOETAZIA ATIO MITEINIEMA IPX4

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

Metatponeic: 1X5,25 ivtoeg youpep, 2x 1,75 ivioeg Touitep
loxig e€o8ou: 100W RMS

Eioodoc toxvoc: 100-240V ~ / 50-60 Hz

ZTuyvotnTa anokpiong: 50Hz- 20 kHz @-6 dB

ES

C DE LA CAJA (* El nimero de cables de alimentacidn y el

dependen de a regicn. /coumou BLUETOOTH/ REPRODUCIR / JUEGO DE
LUCES (Aplcal idos del juego de lucesy és conla aplcacion JBL
PARTYBOX) / APLICACION (Descarga e instala a aplcacion JBL PARTYBOX para aprovechar
més las funciones del producto./ MICROFONO / ESTEREO INALAMBRICO / CARGA /
IPX4 RESISTENTE A SALPICADURAS

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Transductores:

1 altavoz de graves de 5,25',
2altavoces de agudos de 1,75"
100WRMS

100- 240V ~/50- 60 Hz

Cable de alimentacion de CA
Entrada de alimentacion:

Avahoyia aiipatog mpog BGpuBo: >80d8 Intervalo de frecuendias: 50 Hz-20kHza -6 dB
Tmog pmatapiac: Nohupepéc 10vTawv Nidiou 27,0 Wh Relacién sefial-uido: >808

(10080vayo e 3,6V /7.500 mAh) Tipo de bateria: Polimérica de iones de litio, 27,0 Wh (equivalente
)(povnc popriong pmaapig: 3,5 ipec a3,6V/7500mAh

OIKG: £0¢ 10 pe¢ (Blagéps Y pe Ty éviaon Ilempo de carga dela bateria: 3,5 horas

l}ou Kat o mepteyd i) P iondemusica:  hasta 10 horas (depende del nivel de volumen y
Mopg USB: FAT6, FAT32 el contenido del audio)
Moporj apyeiou USB: -mp3, wma, wav Formato USB: FATI6, FAT32
‘Eoboc priang USB: 5V/0,5 A (péyiom) Formato de archivos USB: .mp3, Wma, wav
Timog kahwbiov: Kahisio tpogodooiac AC Salida de carga USB: 5V/0,5 A (maximo)
Mo kahbiou: 2000mm /787" Tipo de cable: Cable e alimentacion de CA
ExBoon Bluetooth®: - Longitud del cable: 2000mm
Mpogi Bluetooth*: A20P13, AVRCP 1.6 Version de Bluetooth: :
Edpoc {ovn ouyvoTiitwy Tou mojmod Perfil de Bluetooth*: A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth®: 24GHz-2,4835 GHz Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
loic nopmod Bluetooth®: <9dBm (ERP) Bluetooth®: 2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
Drapdpeuwon nonod Bluetooth™: GFSK, /4 DPSK, 8DPSK Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®: <9 d8m (EIRP)
Duaordceig mpoidvtog (11X Y xB): 276 mmx327 mmx 293 mm / Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth®:

10,87"x12,87"x11,54"
63k/ 13,89 1bs
472mmx354mmx326 mm /
18,58"x13,94" X 12,83"

Kafapo Bapog:
Maodosig avakevasiag (XY xB):

Mikts Bago: 834kg /18,39 Ibs
Npodiaypagéc acippatov piKpowvoy

TuyvétnTa anokpiong: 60 Hz- 15,8 kHz
Avahoyia oriparog mpog 86puBo: >65d8

lob petdSoong mopmo: <10mW

Andotaon petagh mopmol kat Séxtn: <20m

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Dimensiones del producto (An. x AL x Prof.): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm
Peso neto: 63kg

Dimensiones del paquete (An. X AL X Prof.): 472 mm x 354 mm x 326 mm
Peso bruto: 834kg

Especificaciones del micréfono inalambrico

Intervalo de frecuenci 60Hz-15,8kHz

Relacion sefal-ruido: >65dB

Potencia transmitida maxima: <10mW

Distancia entre transmisor y receptor: ~ <20m




FI
PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO (* Virtajohtojen mair ja litantatyyppi vaihtelee alueittain.) /

A DOBOZ TARTALMA (* A tépkabelek mennyisége és a csatlakozo tipusa régionként eltérs.) /

BLUETOOTH-LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUS / TOISTA / VALOSHOW (Kayté valoshow-

esiasetuksia ja muita ominaisuuksia JBL PARTYBOX -sovelluksella) / SOVELLUS (Lataa ja
asenna JBL PARTYBOX -sovellus saadaksesi iséd iloa tuotteesta.) / MIKROFONI / AIDOSTI
LANGATON STEREO / LATAUTUU / ROISKEVEDENPITAVA IPX4

P / LEJATSZAS / FENYJATEK (A fényshow els-bedllitisaihoz
és.a tovabbiakhoz hasznalja a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazast) / ALKALMAZAS (Toltse le és
telepitse a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazaist, hogy tibbet hozhasson ki a termékbdl.) / MIKROFON /
VALODI VEZETEK NELKULI SZTERE HANG / TOLTES / FROCCSENESALLO IPX4

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE (* Il numero dei cavi di alimentazione e il tipo di spina
variano da regione a regione.) / ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY / GIOCHI DI
LUCE (Attiva i giochi diluce predefintied altro on Fapp JBL PARTYBOX)/ APP (Scaricare ed
installare 'app JBL PARTYBOX per frutare tutte e potenziaita el podotto,) / MICROFONO /
TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / RICARICA / SPLASH PROOF IPX4

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Kaiutinelementit:

Lahtoteho:
Tulovirta:
Taajuusvaste:
Hairidetaisyys:
Akkutyyppi:
Akun lataus:
Musiikin toistoaika:

USB-muoto:
USB-tiedostomuoto:
USB-latauslahtd
Kaapelin tyyppi:
Johdon pituus:
Bluetooth® -versi
Bluetooth® -profi
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth® -lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth®-I3hettimen modulaatio:
Tuotteen mitat (LxKxS):

Nettopaino:
Pakkauksen mitat (LxKxS):

Bruttopaino:

15,25 tuuman bassokaiutin /

21,75 tuumaan diskanttikaiutin

100WRMS

100240 ~ / 50-60 Hz

50 Hz- 20 kHz @-6 B

>80dB

Li-ionipolymeeri 27,0 Wh (vastaa 3,6 V/ 7500 mAh)
3,5 tuntia

MUSZAKI SPEC.
Transzduktorok:

Kimeneti teljesitmény:
Bemeneti teljesitmény:
Frekvendiavlasz:
Jel-zaj arany:
Akkumulator tipus:

jopa 10 tuntia (iippuu 3
jadanisisalldsta)

FAT16, FAT32

mp3, wma, wav

5V/0,5A (maksimi)
AC-virtajohto

2000mm /78,7"

51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /
10,87'x12,87"x11,54"

6,3kg /13,89 paunaa
472mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18,58"x13,94"x12,83"

834kg /18,39 paunaa

Langattoman mikrofonin tekniset tiedot

Taajuusvaste:

Hairidetaisyys:

Lahettimen ldhetysteho:

Lahettimen ja vastaanottimen vilinen
etisyys:

60 Hz-15,8 kHz
>65dB
<10mw

<20m

Zenelejatszasi idd:

USB-formatum:

USB fajiformatum:
USB toltés:

Kabel tipusa:
Kabelhossz:
Bluetooth®-valtozat:
Bluetooth®-profil:

Bluetooth®-adé frekvenciatartoménya:

Bluetooth®-ada teljesitménye:
Bluetooth®-adé modulacidj
Termék mérete (Szx Ma x Mé):

Netts tomeg:
Csomag mérete (5zx Ma x Mé):

Brutt tomeg:
Vezeték nélkiili mikrofon adatai
Frekvendiavalasz:

Jel-zaj ardny:

Jeladé adételjesitménye:
Azadg és vevo kozotti tavolsag:

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Trasduttori:

1x5,25 hivelykes mélysugarzs,
1,75 hivelykg irz6

100 W RMS
100-240V ~ /50-60 Hz
50 Hz - 20 kHz, -6 dB-en

Alimentazione in ingresso:
Risposta in frequenza:
Rapporto segnale-rumore:

1 woofer da5,25", 2 tweeter da 1,75"
100W RMS

100-240V ~ /50-60 Hz

50 Hz- 20 kHz @-6 dB

>80dB

>80dB Tipo di batteria: Polimero agliioni i itio 27,0 Wh
Li-ion polimer 27,0 Wh (equivalente a 3,6V /7500 mAR)
(3,6V/7500 mh-val Tempo di carica della b 3500
356na A ia i riproduzi icale:  finoa 10 da del lvello del volume e
akar 10 6ra (a hangerdszintté és a hangfajl del contenuto audio)
tartalmatd| iiggden) Formato USB: FAT16, FAT32
FAT16, FAT32 Formato file USB: mp3, wma, wav
Mp3, .Wina, wav Uscita USB per la ricarica: 5V/0,5 A (massimo)
5V/05 A (maximum) Tipo di cavo: Cavo dialimentazione CA
ACtapkabel . Lunghezza cavo: 2000 mm/ 78,7"
2000mm /78,7 Versione Bluetooth: 3
51 Profilo Bluetooth®: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6
A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
24z -2,4835 GHz Bluetooth®: 24GHz- 2.4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP) Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth®: <9 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth®: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
276 mmx327 mm x293 mm / Dimension del prodotto (LxAXP): 276 mmx327 mmx 293 mm /
10,87" X 12,87 x 11,54 087X 12,87 x11,50"
63kg /13,89 font Peso netto: 63kg/13,89Ibs
z]&gzggwux}ﬂgnmx}z?mm/ Dimensioni dell'imballo (Lx Ax P): 472 mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
58" X 13,94" X 12,83 18,58" X 13,94" X 12,83"
834kg/1839font Pesolordo: 8,34kg /1839 Ibs
Specifiche microfono wireless
ﬂ’ﬁ";d';s'“”‘ Risposta i frequenza: 60Hz- 15,8 kHz
lomw Rapporto segnale-rumore: >65d8
Soom Potenza di trasmissione deltrasmettitore: < 10mW
- Distanza tra trasmettitore e ricevitore: ~ <20m
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VERPAKKINGSINHOUD (* Het aantal bijgeleverde netsnoeren en het type stekker
verschillen perland.) / BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN / AFSPELEN / LICHTSHOW (Gebruik
Lichtshow presets en meer met de JBL PARTYBOX app) / APP (Download en installeer de JBL
PARTYBOX-2pp om optimaal van het apparaat te profteren.) / MICROFOON /

VOLLEDIG DRAADLOZE STEREO / OPLADEN / IPX4 SPATWATERDICHT

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Transducers:
Uitgangsvermogen:

Vermogen:

Frequentierespons:
Signaal-ruisverhouding:

Type batterij:

Oplaadtijd batterij:
Muziekspeeltijd:

USB-formaat:
USB-bestandsformaat:
USB-spanning:

Kabeltype:

Kabellengte:

Bluetooth® versie:

Bluetooth® profiel:

Bluetooth® zenderfrequentiebereik:
Bluetooth® zendervermogen:
Bluetooth®-zendermodulatie:
Productafmetingen (Bx Hx D):

Netto gewicht:
Afmetingen verpakking (B x Hx D):

Bruto gewicht:

Specificatie draadloze microfoon
Frequentierespons:
Signaal-ruisverhouding:
Zendvermogen van zender:

Afstand tussen zender en ontvanger:

1x5.25 inch woofer, 2x 1.75 inch tweeter
100W RMS

100-240V ~ / 50-60 Hz
50Hz-20kHz @-6 dB
>80dB

Li-ion-polymeer 27,0 Wh
(gelijkaan 3,6V /7500 mAh)
35uur

tot 10 uur

(afhankelijk van volumeniveau en audioinhoud)
FAT16, FAT32

mp3, wma, wav

5V/0,5 A (maximum)
AC-netsnoer

2000mm /787"

51

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /
10.87"x12.87"x 11.54"
6,3kg/13.891bs

472mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18.58"x13.94"x12.83"
8,34kg/18.39Ibs

60 Hz-15,8 kHz
>65dB
<10mw
<20m

DETTE ER | ESKEN (* Antall stromkabler og pluggtyper varierer fra omrade til omrade.) /
BLUETOOTH-PARING / SPILL / LYSSHOW (Bruk forhandsinnstilte lysshow og

mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / APP (Last ned og installer JBL PARTYBOX-appen for
4fémer utav produktet) / MIKROFON / TRUE TRADLGS STEREO / LADER /

SPRUTSIKKER IPX4

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Hoyttalerelementer:
Utgangseffekt:

Strominngang:

Frekvensrespons:
Signal-til-stoy-forhold:
Batteritype:

Ladetid for batteri:
Musikkavspillingstid:

UsB-format:
UsB-fiiformat:
USB-lading ut:
Kabeltype:
Kabellengde:
Bluetooth®-versjon:
Bluetooth®-profil:

Bluetooth®-senderens frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth®-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth®-senderens modulasjon:
Produktmal (Bx HxD):

Nettovekt:
Emballasje dimensjoner (B x Hx D):

Bruttovekt:
Spesifikasjoner for tradlgs mikrofon
Frekvensrespons:
Signal-til-stoy-forhold:

Senderens overforingseffek:
Avstand mellom sender og mottaker:

1x5,25" bass, 2x1,75" diskant
100W RMS

100-240V ~ / 5060 Hz

50 Hz - 20 kHz ved -6 dB
>80dB

Litium-ion-polymer 27,0 Wh
(tilsvarende 3,6 V/ 7500 mAh)
3,5 timer

opptil 10 timer

(avhengig av volumniva og lydinnhold)
FAT16, FAT32

mp3, wma, wav

5V/0,5 A (maksimum)
AC-stromkabel

2000mm /78,7"

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4-2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /
10,87"x12,87"x11,54"
6,3kg/ 13,89 pund

472 mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18,58"x13,94"x12,83"

8,34kg /18,39 pund

60 Hz - 15,8kHz
>65d8
<10mw
<20m

PL

ZESTAWU (* Liczb

od regionu.) / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH /

odzaj wtyko dinic w zalein
ODTWARZAJ / POKAZ SWIETLNY (zastossj

Zaprogramowane pokazy wietine  wiele innych z aplikaga JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKACIA
(Pobierz zainstalu aplikac JBL PARTYBOX, aby uzyskat wiecej dzieki temu urzadzeniu.) /
MIKROFON / PRAWDZIWE STERO BEZPRZEWODOWE / LADOWANIE /
OCHRONA PRZED ZACHLAPANIEM IPX4

DANE TECHNICZNE
Przetworniki:

Moc wyjéciowa:
iacza wejsciowe zasilania:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Stosunek sygnatu do szumu:
Akumulator:

Czastadowania akumulatora:
(Czas odtwarzania muzyki:

System plikow USB:
Format plikow USB:
Wyjécie USB do zasilania:
Typ przewodu:
Dhugosé przewo
Wersja Bluetooth®:
Wersja profilu Bluetooth®:

Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika
Bluetooth®:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth”:
Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth®:
Wymiary produktu (szer. x wys. x gt.):

Masa netto:
Wymiary opakowania (szer. x wys. x gt.):

Masa brutto:

niskotonowy 15,25 cala,
‘wysokotonowy 2x 1,75 cala
100W RMS

100-240V ~, 50-60 Hz

50 Hz— 20 kHz (-6 dB)

>80dB

litowo-polimerowy 27,0 Wh
(odpowiednik 3,6V / 7500 mAh)
3,5 godziny

do 10 godzin

(zalezy od ustawien gfosnosci i tresci audio)
FAT16, FAT32

mp3, wma, wav

5V/0,5A (maks.)

przewsd zasilajacy AC

2000mm /78,7"

51
A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /
10,87"x12,87"x11,54"
6,3kg/ 13,89 funta

472mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18,58"x13,94"x12,83"
8,34kg/18,39funta

Mikrofon bezprzewodowy - dane techniczne

Pasmo przenoszenia:

Stosunek sygnatu do szumu:

Moc nadajnika:

Odlegtosc odbiornika od nadajnika:

60 Hz- 15,8 kHz
>65d8
<10mwW
<20m
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DA CAIXA (* 0 cabo de ali 0 € 0 tipo de tomada d
pava veg\aoh/ EMPARE[HAMENTO BLUETOOTH/P[AV/SHOW DE lUZES
pr licativo JBL PARTYBOX) /
API.I(ATIVO (Balxe einstale o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX para obter mais do produto) /
MICROFONE / ESTEREO TOTALMENTE SEM F10S / CARREGANDO / A PROVA
DE RESPINGOS IPX4

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Transdutores:

1 woofer de 5,25 polegadas,
2tweeters de 1,75 polegadas
100W RMS
100-240V ~ /50 60 Hz

Poténcia de saida:
Entrada de energia:

Resposta de frequéncia: 50Hz- 20 kHz @-6 48

Relagao sinal-ruido: >80dB

Tipo de bateria: Polimero de fon de litio 27,0 Wh
(equivalentea 3,6V /7500 mAh)

Tempo de carga da bateria: 3,5 horas

Tempo de reprodugio de msica: até 10 horas (dependendo do nivel de volume e
contetido de dudio)

Formatagao USB: FAT16 ¢ FAT32

Formatos de arquivo em USB: mp3, wma, wav

Carregamento USB: 5V/0,5 A (maximo)

Tipo de cabo: (abo de alimentagao AC

Comprimento do cabo: 2000mm /78,7"

Versdo Bluetooth:
Perfil do Bluetooth
Iterel defrequénga de ansmisso

Bluetooth 2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

0P 13 ¢ AVRCP 1.6

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth®s <9 dém (EIRP)
Modulagéo do transmissor Bluetooth®: ~ GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK-
Dimensdes do produto (Lx AxP): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /

10,87'x12,87"x11,54"
6,3kg/13,891bs

472 mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18,58"x13,94"x12,83"

8,34kg /18,39 Ibs

Peso liquido:
Dimensdes da embalagem (L A x P):

Peso bruto:

Especificagdo do microfone sem fio
Resposta de frequéncia: 60 Hz-15,8 kHz
Relagdo sinal-ruido: >65dB
Poténcia méxima de transmissao: <10mw
Distancia entre transmissor e receptor: < 20m

SK

€0.JEV KRABICI (* Specifkécia napajacieho kabla a yp zéstrcky sa i v zdvislosti od
regionov) / PAROVANIE BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pouite
predvolby setelej showa dalich funkciis apiikiciou JBLPARTYB0X)/ APLIKACIA

N
DETTA FINNS I LADAN (*Antalet strimkablar och kontakttyp beror pa vilket land
enheten & kopti.) / BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING / SPELA / LJUSSHOW (Still in

(Preberte si a nain3talujte aplikciu JBL PARTYBOX, aby ste ziskali viac 1)/
MIKROFON / SKUTOCNE BEZDROTOVE STEREQ / NABIJANIE / 1PX4 ODOLNE
VOCI STRIEKAJUCE) VODE

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Prevodniky: 1x5,25 palcovy basovy reproduktor,
2x1,75 palcovy vy3kovy reproduktor

Vjstupny vjkon: 100W RMS

Prikon: 100-240V ~ /50-60 Hz

Frekvenénd odozva: 50Hz- 20 kHz pri-6 dB

Pomer signalu k sumu: >80d8

Typ batérie: Litium-idnovy polymér 27,0 Wh
(ekvivalentny 3,6V /7500 mAh)

Cas nabijania batérie: 3,5 hodin

Cas prehravania hudby: a2 10 hodin (v zavislosti od trovne hlasitosti a
zvukového obsahu)

Formét USB: FAT16, FAT32

Format siiboru USB: mp3, .wma, .wav

Vybijanie USB: 5V/0,5 A (maximum)

Typkabla: Nabijaci kabel SP

Dizka kabla: 2000mm/78,7"

Verzia Bluetooth®: 51

Bluetooth® profil: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Frekveniny rozsah vysielaca Bluetooth®: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Vgkon vysielaca Bluetooth®: <9dBm (ERP)
Modulicia vysielaca Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Rozmery vjrobku (S xV x H): 276 mm X327 mm x 293 mm /

10,87"x12,87"x11,54"
6,3kg/13,89Ibs

472mm x 354 mm x326 mm /
18,58"x13,94"x12,83"

Netto hmotnost:
Rozmery balenia (§ xV x H):

Brutto hmotnost: 8,34kg /18,39 Ibs
Specifikacie bezdratového mikrofénu

Frekvenénd odozva: 60 Hz - 15,8 kHz
Pomer signalu k sumu: >65d8
Vysielaci vykon vysielaéa: <10mW

Vadialenost medtzi vysilatom a pijimacom: <20m

for ljusshow och mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / APP (Ladda ner och
installera JBL PARTYBOX-appen for att fa ut mer av produkten.) / MIKROFON / HELT
TRADLOS STEREO / LADDAR / IPX4-STANKSAKER

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Element: 1x5,25-tums bas, 2x1,75-tums diskant

Uteffekt: 100W RMS

Stromtillforsel: 100 - 240V ~/50 - 50 Hz

Frekvensomfang: 50 Hz - 20 kHz vid -6 dB

Signal/brus-forhallande: >80dB

Batterityp: Litiumjon-polymer 27,0 Wh (motsvarande
3,6V/7500 mAh)

Laddningstid for batteriet: 3,5 timmar

Musikuppspelningstid: upp till 10 timmar (beroende pé volymnivin
och judinnehall)

USB-format: FAT16, FAT32

USB-filformat: .mp3, .wma, .wav

USB-laddning, ut: 5V/0,5 A (max)

Kabeltyp: AC-stromkabel.

Kabellangd: 2000 mm/78,7"

Bluetooth®-version: 51

Bluetooth-profil: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth®-sindarens frekvensomfang: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth®-séndarens effekt: <9dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth*-séndarens modulering: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Produktmétt (B x HxD): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm/

10,87"x12,87"x11,54"
Nettovikt: 6,3kg/13,89 Ibs.

Forpackningens matt (B x Hx D): 472 mm x 354 mm x 326 mm/

18,58"x13,94"x12,83"

Bruttovikt: 8,34kg/18,39 Ibs.
Specifikationer for den tradlosa mikrofonen
Frekvensomfang: 60 Hz— 15,8 kHz
Signal/brus-forhllande: >65dB
Sandarens effekt: <10mw

Avsténd mellan sindaren och mottagaren: <20m



TR

KUTU i GERIGI (* Gig kablosu uzunlugu ve fis tiii bilgelere degisiklik gasterebilir) /
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME / OYNAT /ISIK GOSTERISH (18L PARTYBOX Uygulamasi
il isk gdstersiin ayarlan ve daha fazasini uygulayin) / UYGULAMA (Urinden daha
fazla yararlanmakicin JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasini indirin ve kurun.) / MIKROFON /
GERGEK KABLOSUZ STEREO / SAR) ETME / SU SICRAMA KORUMASI IPX4

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Déniistilriiciler: 15,25 ing woofer, 2x 1,75 ing tweeter
Gl gilcil: 100W RMS
Giri giicil: 100-240V ~ /50-60 Hz
Frekans araligi: 50Hz-20kHz @-6 dB
Sinyal-gilriltii orani: >80dB
Pil tilrii: Liiyon polimer 27,0 Wh
(3,6V/7500 mAR esdeger)
Pil sarj siiresi: 3,5 kadar
(ses seviyesi ve ses ierigine gore dedisir
USB formati: FAT16, FAT32
USB dosya formati: .mp3, .wma, .wav
USB sarj gikigi: 5V/0,5 A (maksimum)
Kablo tilrii: AC Gil¢ Kablosu
Kablo uzunlugy 2000mm /78,7"
Bluetooth® siiriimi 51
Bluetooth® profili: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth” il frekans aralgi: 2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth® iletidi giicil: <9dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth® iletici modiilasyonu: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Uriin Boyutlan (G xY xD): 276 mm x 327 mm x 293 mm /

10,87"x12,87"x11,54"
63kg/13,891bs
472mmx354mmx326mm/
18,58"X1394" x12,83"
8,34kg/18,391bs

Net Agirhik:
Ambalaj Boyutlar (G XY x D):

Briit agurlik:
Kablosuz mikrofon dzellikleri

Frekans araligi: 60 Hz-15,8 kHz

Sinyal-giiiilti orani: >65d8
Vericiletim giici: <10mw
Verici ve alia arasindaki mesafe: <20m

RU

KOMMEKT NOCTABKM (* [inna whypa nuTaHuA n THN BUIKH 3aBUCHT OT pervona.) /
NOAKNKYEHME N10 BLUETOOTH / BOCNPOU3BE/EHNE / CBETOBBIE
IOOEKTDI (1 i JBL PARTYBOX ans ynp: woy u
gocryna k Gonswim gosmoxsoctaw) / MTPUMOXKEHME (o6 socnons3osarsca scemn
QMKW YCTpOTCTER, Cavalite 1 ycTanogiTe npinoxeniie JBL PARTYBOX.) / MMKPO®OH /
BECTIPOBOJIHOE CTEPEO /3APAZIKA / 3ALUUTA OT BPbI3F IPX4

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

AuHamiki: 1 HU3KO4aCTOTHBI AMHAMMK 5,25 AfoiiM,
2 BICOKOUACTOTHIX AUHAMIUKA 1,75 fj0iiMa

BbIXOAHAA MOLHOCTb: 100 Br (cp.-Ke.)

TloTpeGnseman MouHoc 100-2408 ~ / 50-60 Ty

YacToTHan XapaKTepHCTHKa:
KoapduumeHT «curHan-wym»:

50 Tu— 20 KTy npu —6 A6
>80
Tun akkymynaTopa: it i

UK

1140 MEPEBYBAE B ALUMKY (*Kineiicrs wiypis Koraness | T wrexepa sanexar i periony.) /
BCTAHOB/IEHHA 3'€IHAHHA 3 BLUETOOTH / BIATBOPUTH / CBITNIOBA
BICTABA (3actocyiite B3HaseHi HaCTpoiik CBiTnOBa BHCTaBa edekTawn i Ginblie
MOXAIBOCTei 3 fonomoroio nporpani JBL PARTYBOX) / MPOTPAMA (3agantaxre a
BCTaHOBITb fogatok JBL PARTYBOX, o6 orpumar makcumym gia supoty.) / MIKPOOOH /
CMPABXHS BE31POTOBA CTEPEOCUCTEMA / 3APA/IMKAHHS / 3AXULLEHMIA
BIZI GPU30K 3A CTAHAAPTOM IPX4

TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

Nepersopiosas: 1 HU3bKONACTOTHMIT AMHaNiK (5,25,
2 BICOKOYACTOTHI AHamikit (1,75")
BixiaHa noTyxwicrb: 100 B cepeaHbOKBaAATIHE 3HaseHHA

BxiaKa noTyXicrb: 100-2408 ~/50-60 Ty
YacrorHa xapaKTepuCTHKa: 50y -20 Kl @-6 26
CRBBIAHOLIEHHA «CHTHaN-LIyM»: >806
7

27,0 B/4 (kuBanenTHo 3,6 B, 7500 MA)
Bpemsa 3apaaKM akKymynaTopa: 3,54aca
Bpema paborbl B pexume 10 10 YacoB (3aBUCUT OT YPOBHA TPOMKOCTH 1

Mopnepxupaeman haiinosas cucrema:  FAT16, FAT32

USB Gopmar AnA aitnos: mp3, wma, wav

BbIXO/ /1A 3aPAKH BHELIHHX

yerpoiicrs USB: 5B/0,5 A (Makcumym)

Tun kaGens: Kabenb MUTaHwA NepeMeHoro Toka

Anuna abens: 2000mm /78,7 pioitma

Bepan Bluetooth: 51

Mpogwns Bluetooth?: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

[manaon yactot nepepatuma Bluetooth®: 2,4-2,4835 [Ty

MowHocts nepenarumka Bluetooth®: < 9 6/Br (M)

Mopynauwa nepeparumka Bluetooth®:  GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Ta6apuTei w3penua (U x Bx): 276 MMX 327 MM X 293 Mm /
10,87x 12,87 x 11,54 awiiva

Becuerro: 63kr/13,89 dynra

Pasmepbi ynakoski (Ul x BxT): 472MMx 354 MM X 326 Mm /
18,58 13,94 x 12,83 wiiva

06uywit Bec: 8,34kr /18,39 dynra

YacToTHan XapaKTepHCTHKa: 601y — 15,8 KTl
KoapduumeHT «curnan-wym»: >656
MolHocTs nepeasi cirana nepenaTakom: < 10 Bt
PaccTonHite MeX Ay NepefaTiukom u

npUeMHUKOM: <20m

Niiii-ionHuii nonimepuit akymynatop 27,0
BaTT-rowH (ekaisaneTHuit 3,6 B / 7500 MA)

Yac 3apAkanHA akymynaTopa: 3,5 roauh

Hace) : 2010708 i pisHA ryuHocTi Ta
BuicTy ayaio)

©opmar USB: FAT16, FAT32

(Oopmar ¢aiiny USB: .mp3, .wma, .wav

USB-3apapxaHHs: 5B/0,5 A (makcumym)

Tun KaBenio: LiHyp KBReHHA 3MIHHOTO CTpyMY

MloBxuHa KaGenio: 2000 mm/78,7"

Bepcin Bluetooth: 51

Mpogine Bluetooth®: A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

YacroThuii fianason nepefiapava Bluetooth®: 2,4-2,4835 Iy
TloTyXHicT nepeaasaya Bluetooth®: < 9 abwm (EIRP/eksiBanenTHa i3oTponko-
BUNPOMHIOBAHA NOTYXHICTL)

Mogynauia nepeaasava Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Po3mipu supoby (LU xBxT): 276 MM X 327 MM X 293 MM /
10,87"x12,87"x 11,54"

Bara Herro: 6,3 Kr/13,89 dynri

Po3mipu ynakoskm (LU x BxT): 472 MM x 354 MM X326 MM /
18,58"x13,94"x12,83"

Bara 6pyTro: 8,34kr /18,39 dynrie

XapaKTepuCTUKY 6e3APOTOBOr0 MiKpOGOH
YacToTHa XapaKTepHCTHKa: 60 15,8 K7y
CRIBBIHOLIEHHA CCHTHAN-LIyM: > 6506
MoTyXHicTb cArHany nepepasaya: <10mBr
Biacranb mix nepenasavem i npuitmavem: <20 M
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FRER  BRSHENELALRRTS.) / EFER/
TR/ KTFET5 (1570 0L PARTYBOK FL AR IR AT A BTG H AT E S 121E) /
RIFRFZRF (TFH3+ R4 IBLPARTYBOX [ FFE %, LURSH B £ 7= RI6E. ) /
ERR/ AT/ Fora / 3245 1Pxa Bk

BAMIE

#RaER: 11 525" (R E A ES,
275 B EARE

R 100W RMS

BRI 100-240V~/ 50-60 Hz

SRR : 50Hz-20kHz@-6dB

ERRLL: >80dB

R SEEFRAEY 27.0Wh
(FBF 3.6V, 7500 mAh)

HBSt TS R AT iE) 3.5/)\B%

RS GIEH RE 10/ EUATFEENS
AE)

USBAE T : FATI6. FAT32

USB X {HEEE: .mp3..wma, wav

UsB {F8: 5V/05A(BRA)

LEesid IR

UK 2000mm /787"

R 51

BFEEXH A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6

B RS NEEE 2.4 GHz-2.4835 GHz

Bk gI8RThE: <9 dBm (EIRP)

BRI ER IR (GFSK. /4 DQPSK« 8DPSK

FRRYT ExB B 276 mm x327 mm x 293 mm /

10.87"x12.87"x 11.54"

E: 63kg/13.89 Ibs
BERYT ExEE): 472mmx354mmx326 mm/
18.58"x13.94"x12.83"
RES: 834kg/18.39 Ibs
TLE R RN
‘ﬂi$ﬂm" 60 Hz-15.8kHz
>65dB
&‘5‘1 7::5'1 s <10mw
RYTIRFIRURIAVIER <%

IHTW

BREIAYG (BREYENEFELRENTR-) / EFERH/
B/ BT (R L PaRTYBOX FERIZ X ATARS) / AR
(L JBLPARTYBOX FEFBAZ R R4 UB R FIBAER) /EFRE/
FURAIIRESE / FTREIEIR/ BiRK 1Pxe

FKATRE
Hinge 18 5.25 B EE M
28 1.75 R E RN
W= 100W RMS
TREA 100-240V ~ / 50-60 Hz
[EIFE: 50 Hz- 20 kHz @-6 dB
FEHLL: >80dB
eebius1itH BT EEY) 27.0Wh
(HEEH 3.6V/7500mAh)
TR 35/J\B—’f
BB LB
(HM’ BEEMSARSD)
UsBAE = FAT16~FAT32
UsBHESRAESL: mp3™ wma>.wav
USB FERB#HIL 1 SV/05A(RATE)
EaER: AR
RERE: 2000mm /78.7"
BEFhRE: 5.1
BEAREN: A2DP13*AVRCP 1.6
Ef"éé"mﬁﬁ¥ﬁ§ 2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz
B35 <9dBm (EIRP)
§5}'9"ﬁ&;ﬁ : (GFSK~1/4 DQPSK~8DPSK
ERRT @x@xH): 276 mm x 327 mmx 293 mm /

10.87"x12.87"x 11.54"

JPE: 63kg/13.89 Ibs

BERT (FExBE R 472 mmx 354 mmx 326 mm /
18.58"x13.94"x 12.83"

eEE: 834kg/18.391bs

WSEREMNE

SRR 60 Hz- 15.8kHz

REHH t >65d8

AT <10mW

éésmmgmszmﬁmmeg <20m

D

151 KOTAK (* Jumiah kabel daya dan jenis steker berbeda-beda tergantung wilayah.) /
PENYAMBUNGAN BLUETOOTH / PUTAR / ATRAKSI CAHAYA (Terapkan prasetel
atraksiczhaya dan fitur lain dengan aplikasi JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKASI (Unduh dan instl
AplikasiJBL PARTYBOX untuk mendapatkan lebih banyak itur produk.) / MIKROFON /
TRUE WIRELESS STEREO / MENGISI DAYA / IPX4 ANTI PERCIK

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Transduser: T xwoofer 5,25 inch, 2 x tweeter 1,75 inch
Daya output: 100W RMS

Input daya: 100-240V ~/50-60 Hz

Respons frekuensi: 50Hz-20 kHz @ -6 dB

Rasio sinyal terhadap derau: >80dB

Tipe baterai: Polimer Li-ion 27,0 Wh

(setara dengan 3,6V /7.500 mAh)

355m

hingga 10 jam (bervariasi tergantung tingkat
volume dan konten audio)

Lama pengisian daya baterai:
Waktu pemutaran musik:

Format USB: FAT16, FAT32

Format file USB: mp3, wma, way
USB terisi penuh: 5V/0,5 A (maksimum)
Jenis kabel: Kabel Daya AC
Panjang kabel: 2,000 mm/78,7"

Versi Bluetooth”:

Profil Bluetooth®:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth®:

K2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

Daya pemancar Bluetooth: <9dBm (EIRP)
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Dimensi produk (PxTxL): 276 mmx327 mmx 293 mm /

1087 X12,87" x11,54"
63kg/13,89bs
472mmx354mm x326 mm /
18,58"X13,94" X 12,83"

Berat bersih:
Dimensi Kemasan (PxTxL):

Berat kotor: 8,34kg/18,39 Ibs
Spesifikasi mikrofon nirkabel

Respons frekuensi: 60 Hz-15.8 kHz
Rasio sinyal terhadap derau: >65dB

Daya pancar pemancar: <10mw

Jarak antara pemancar dan penerima: < 20m
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OWNER'’S
MANUAL

Note: The product is in compliance with the European Union energy
legislation.

1) Bluetooth/TWS connection mode

The product is intended to be used for streaming music via
Bluetooth connection. A consumer can stream Bluetooth audio to
the speaker. When the product is connected through Bluetooth,
the Bluetooth connection must remain active at all times to
ensure proper operation.

The product will enter sleep mode (networked standby) after

20 minutes without operation. The power consumption in sleep
mode is less than 2.0 Watts, after which it can be re-activated via
Bluetooth connection.

Other mode

The product will enter standby mode after 20 minutes without
operation. The power consumption in standby mode is less than
0.5 Watts.

~

The maximum operation temperature s 45 °C
No naked flame sources, such as lighted candles, should be placed on
the apparatus.

D This equipment s a Class |1 or double insulated electrical
appliance




€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use
of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and
trade names are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para

avaliagdo da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagbes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento nao tem direito a protegdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar
interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atencao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a 85dB pode
causar danos ao sistema auditivo.

AKTUBHaA aKy(TMyeckan cucrema

W3rotoBuTens: Xapmat UnTepewwnn UHaactpu3 Ukopnopeiites, CLUA, 06901 KoHHeKTyKyT,
r.Cramdopa, AtnanTuk Crpur 400, odwc 1500

(nenao B Kutae

Vmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAitd¢, Poccua, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. [IBuHues, A.12, k. 1
TapaHTuitHbiit nepuog: 1rop

Cpok cnyxbbi: 3 roaa

HGOpMaLMA 0 CepBHCHBIX LieHTpaXx: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuueckan nogaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

Opr: Ha NpuHATYe Np: it notpe6uteneii: 000 “XAPMAH PYC (A"
Tosap cepTuduLmpoBaH

[laTa u3roTosneHus ycTpoiicTBa onpeaenseTca no Bym ByKBeHHbIM 0603HaueHIAM U3 BTOPO/E rpynMbi
CUMBOIIOB CePHITHOTO HOMEpa U3AeNN, CNeAYIOLLYX N0CNE Pa3AENUTENbHOTO 3HaKa «-». Koauposka
00TBETCTBYET NOPAAKY BYKB NaTHCKOro andasuTa, HauuHas ¢ areapa 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000,
rae «M» - mecaw npon3BopcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - deBpans, C - MapT v T.4.) u «Y» - rofl NPOU3BOACTBA

(A-2010,B-2011,C-2012uT.p.).

PA_JBL_PartyBox Encore_QSG_EMEA (1 mic)_(R_V3



tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-partybox-zvucnik-encore-akcija-cena/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

